
GRAND PRIX POLAND 2025 UCI 2

MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM

 / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT

 05-06 July 2025 / 05-06 lipca 2025 r.  Pruszków, Poland

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team 100m 200 m

1 121 10150866508 FOJTŮ Kateřina ASO Dukla Brno 5,862 11,770

2 104 10076699500 GROSZEWSKA Agata Polish National Team 5,817 11,773

3 103 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika Polish National Team 5,874 11,826

4 142 10103664890 KŘUPALOVÁ Kristýna ASO Dukla Brno 5,857 11,914

5 111 10111284242 VIZGAUDAITĖ Goda Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG 5,905 12,049

6 100 10090352753 BENEŠOVÁ Ema ASO Dukla Brno 5,992 12,099

7 101 10100262113 ZELENAUSKAITĖ Deimantė Lithuania National Team 6,004 12,120

8 136 10078979000 DĘBICKA Daria Polish National Team 6,081 12,330

9 131 10111909183 KAFLAK Maja Polish National Team 6,155 12,418

10 126 10107767889 BUŁECZKA Katarzyna Polish National Team 6,178 12,498

11 112 10093077039 NOWAKOWSKA Gabriela Polish National Team 6,282 12,703

12 118 10153810254 FÁTRAI Dóra Hungarian National Team 6,371 12,874

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 121 10150866508 FOJTŮ Kateřina ASO Dukla Brno 12'04

2 136 10078979000 DĘBICKA Daria Polish National Team

1 104 10076699500 GROSZEWSKA Agata Polish National Team 12'49

2 101 10100262113 ZELENAUSKAITĖ Deimantė Lithuania National Team

1 103 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika Polish National Team 12'16

2 100 10090352753 BENEŠOVÁ Ema ASO Dukla Brno

1 111 10111284242 VIZGAUDAITĖ Goda Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG 12'48

2 142 10103664890 KŘUPALOVÁ Kristýna ASO Dukla Brno

SPRINT - 1/4 FINAL

WOMEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

SPRINT - QUALIFICATION- 200 M FLYING

WOMEN JUNIOR

Time:

RESULTS
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Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 121 10150866508 FOJTŮ Kateřina ASO Dukla Brno 12'06/12'03

2 111 10111284242 VIZGAUDAITĖ Goda Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG 12'31

1 104 10076699500 GROSZEWSKA Agata Polish National Team 12'12/12'43

2 103 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika Polish National Team

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat for 3-4 places

1 103 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika Polish National Team 12'34/12'44

2 111 10111284242 VIZGAUDAITĖ Goda Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

Heat for 1-2 places

1 104 10076699500 GROSZEWSKA Agata Polish National Team 12'48/12'97

2 121 10150866508 FOJTŮ Kateřina ASO Dukla Brno 12'10

RESULTS

SPRINT - FINAL

WOMEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/2 FINAL

WOMEN JUNIOR
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Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team

1 104 10076699500 GROSZEWSKA Agata Polish National Team

2 121 10150866508 FOJTŮ Kateřina ASO Dukla Brno

3 103 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika Polish National Team

4 111 10111284242 VIZGAUDAITĖ Goda Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

5 142 10103664890 KŘUPALOVÁ Kristýna ASO Dukla Brno

6 100 10090352753 BENEŠOVÁ Ema ASO Dukla Brno

7 101 10100262113 ZELENAUSKAITĖ Deimantė Lithuania National Team

8 136 10078979000 DĘBICKA Daria Polish National Team

9 131 10111909183 KAFLAK Maja Polish National Team

10 126 10107767889 BUŁECZKA Katarzyna Polish National Team

11 112 10093077039 NOWAKOWSKA Gabriela Polish National Team

12 118 10153810254 FÁTRAI Dóra Hungarian National Team

FINAL RESULTS

SPRINT 

WOMEN JUNIOR


